Results Report

Town of The Blue Mountains

10/23/2018 20:18:33

Number of ballots cast:

4785

Number of blank ballots:

1

Mayor

Candidate
ARDIEL, Gail
SOEVER, Alar
WILDING-DAVIES, David

Number Of Undervotes:
Number Of Overvotes:
Total Number Of Votes:
Total Number Of Blanks:

Votes
1505
2029
1215

Deputy Mayor

Candidate

BARTNICKI, Odette
MARTIN, Michael
MITCHELL, Paul

Number Of Undervotes:
Number Of Overvotes:
Total Number Of Votes:
Total Number Of Blanks:

Votes
2167
1801

667

150

4635
150
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Councillor

Candidate

BORDIGNON, Peter

HOPE, Paula

MATROSOVS, Andrea

MAXWELL, Alex
PETTIT, Terrence
PORTER, June
POTTER, Rob
SAMPSON, Rob
URAM, Jim
WHITE, John

Number Of Undervotes:
Number Of Overvotes:
Total Number Of Votes:
Total Number Of Blanks:

2469
2048
2063
1280
1506
1731
2689
2398
2162
1627

3952
0
19973
88

BELCOURT, Guy
CARUSO, Saveria
LAPOINTE, Eric

Conseiller, Conseil Scolaire Viamonde

Candidate

Number Of Undervotes:
Number Of Overvotes:
Total Number Of Votes:
Total Number Of Blanks:
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