# **Results Report**

## Town of The Blue Mountains

1 / 2 10/23/2018 20:18:33

Number of ballots cast:	4785
Number of blank ballots:	1

#### **Mayor**

Candidate		votes
ARDIEL, Gail		1505
SOEVER, Alar		2029
WILDING-DAVIES, David		1215
	Number Of Undervotes:	36
	Number Of Overvotes:	0
	Total Number Of Votes:	4749
	Total Number Of Blanks:	36

### **Deputy Mayor**

Candidate		Votes
BARTNICKI, Odette		2167
MARTIN, Michael		1801
MITCHELL, Paul		667
	Number Of Undervotes:	150
	Number Of Overvotes:	0
	Total Number Of Votes:	4635
	Total Number Of Blanks:	150

# **Results Report**

## Town of The Blue Mountains

2 / 2 10/23/2018 20:18:33

#### **Councillor**

	Candidate	Votes
BORDIGNON, Peter		2469
HOPE, Paula		2048
MATROSOVS, Andrea		2063
MAXWELL, Alex		1280
PETTIT, Terrence		1506
PORTER, June		1731
POTTER, Rob		2689
SAMPSON, Rob		2398
URAM, Jim		2162
WHITE, John		1627
Number Of U	ndervotes:	3952
Number Of O	vervotes:	0
Total Number	Of Votes:	19973
Total Number	Of Blanks:	88

### **Conseiller, Conseil Scolaire Viamonde**

Candidate	Votes
BELCOURT, Guy	0
CARUSO, Saveria	2
LAPOINTE, Eric	7
Number Of Undervotes:	4
Number Of Overvotes:	0
Total Number Of Votes:	9
Total Number Of Blanks:	4